
PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 8  Bolt 1/4" UNC x 0.75" lg

2 8  Flat Washer 1/4"

3 3 M3-0.5 x 6mm long Socket Cap Screw

4 1 MB2025-02 Plate 02

5 1 MB2025-03 Plate 03

6 1 MB2025-04 Plate 04

7 2 MB2115-01 Plate 01

8 1 MB2115-02 Plate 02

9 1 MB2115-03B Plate 03B

10 1 MB2115-04 Plate 04

11 3  Nylock Nut #10-24

12 8  Rivnut 1/4" UNC

13 3  Screw #10-24 x 1/2" lg

14 4  Nylock Nut 1/4"-20
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MB2115

JL Tag Relocator w/ Camera Mount
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REMOVE BACK UP CAMERA FROM STOCK JL

TIRE CARRIER.  INSTALL TO PLATE #MB1077-04

USING THREE (3) SCREWS PROVIDED
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